
Direction: Molave, Quezon City, Manila →Padre
Burgos St, Manila

52 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

JEEP bus Time Schedule
Molave, Quezon City, Manila →Padre Burgos St,
Manila Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:00 AM - 10:00 PM

Monday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Tuesday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Wednesday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Thursday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Friday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Saturday 12:00 AM - 10:00 PM

JEEP bus Info
Direction: Molave, Quezon City, Manila →Padre
Burgos St, Manila
Stops: 52
Trip Duration: 66 min
Line Summary:

The JEEP bus line (Arroceros - Proj. 2 & 3 via Kamuning E. Rodriguez) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Molave, Quezon City, Manila →Padre Burgos St, Manila: 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM(2) Padre Burgos St, Manila →Molave,
Quezon City, Manila: 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest JEEP bus station near you and �nd out when is the next JEEP bus arriving.

Arroceros - Proj. 2 & 3 via Kamuning E.
Rodriguez

View In Website ModeJEEP

Molave, Quezon City, Manila

Ipil / Kalantas Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Narra, Quezon City, Manila

Aguho, Quezon City, Manila

Aguho / Almasiga Intersection, Quezon City,
Manila

Aguho, Quezon City, Manila

Anonas / Tampoy Intersection, Quezon City,
Manila

Anonas / Marang Intersection, Quezon City,
Manila

Don Quintin Paredes High School, Anonas,
Quezon City, Manila

K-10th / Anonas Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Kamias Rd / Anonas Extension Intersection,
Quezon City, Manila

Kamias Rd / Kasing-Kasing Intersection, Quezon
City, Manila

Kamias Rd / Kalayaan Ave Intersection, Quezon
City, Manila

Kamias Rd / K-I Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Kamias Rd / Maliksi St Intersection, Quezon City,
Manila

JEEP bus time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/manila-1022/lines/JEEP/7638434/3898156/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Manila-1022-9969-7638434&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Arroceros%20-%20Proj.%202%20%26%203%20via%20Kamuning%20E.%20Rodriguez
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Arroceros_Proj_2_3_via_Kamuning_E_Rodriguez-Manila-1022-9969-7638434-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Arroceros%20-%20Proj.%202%20%26%203%20via%20Kamuning%20E.%20Rodriguez


Kamias Rd / Colonel Salgado Intersection,
Quezon City, Manila

Kamuning Rd / Scout Rallos Extension
Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Kamuning Rd, Quezon City, Manila

Judge Damien Jimenez / Kamuning Rd, Quezon
City, Manila

Judge Damien Jimenez, Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave, Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave / Balete Dr Intersection,
Quezon City, Manila

Christ the King Seminary, Eulogio Rodriguez Sr.
Ave, Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave / Sunnyside Dr
Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

St.Joseph College, Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave,
Quezon City, Manila

Trinity College Of Quezon City, Eulogio Rodriguez
Sr. Ave, Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave / La Florilla Intersection,
Quezon City, Manila

Delos Santos Medical Center, Eulogio Rodriguez
Sr. Ave, Quezon City, Manila

Gregorio Araneta Ave / Eulogio Rodriguez Sr Ave
Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Quezon Institute, Eulogio Rodriguez Sr Ave,
Quezon City, Manila

Lopez Jaena / Eulogio Rodriguez Sr Ave
Intersection, Manila

D. Tuazon / Eulogio Rodriguez Sr Ave Intersection,
Manila

Halcon / Espana Boulevard Intersection, Manila

Instruccion / Espana Boulevard Intersection,
Manila

Espana Boulevard / Gen. E. Quintos Street
Intersection, Manila

Espana Boulevard / Ruperto. S. Crsitobal Streett
Intersection, Manila

Ramon Magsaysay High School, Espana
Boulevard, Manila

España Blvd / Arsenio H. Lacson Ave Intersection,
Manila

https://moovitapp.com/manila-1022/lines/JEEP/7638434/3898156/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Manila-1022-9969-7638434&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Arroceros%20-%20Proj.%202%20%26%203%20via%20Kamuning%20E.%20Rodriguez


Direction: Padre Burgos St, Manila →Molave,
Quezon City, Manila

46 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

JEEP bus Time Schedule
Padre Burgos St, Manila →Molave, Quezon City,
Manila Route Timetable:

Sunday 12:00 AM - 10:00 PM

Monday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Tuesday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Wednesday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Thursday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Friday 12:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Saturday 12:00 AM - 10:00 PM

JEEP bus Info
Direction: Padre Burgos St, Manila →Molave, Quezon
City, Manila
Stops: 46
Trip Duration: 62 min
Line Summary:

España Blvd / Osmeña Drive Intersection, Manila

P. Noval / España Blvd Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Nicanor Reyes St Intersection,
Manila

España Blvd / Quezon Blvd Intersection, Manila

Claro M. Recto Ave / Quezon Blvd Intersection,
Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Quezon Bridge, Manila

Padre Burgos St, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Padre Burgos / Taft Ave Intersection St, Manila

Padre Burgos St, Manila

Padre Burgos St, Manila

Padre Burgos / Taft Ave Intersection St, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Padre Burgos St, Manila

Quezon Bridge, Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Quezon Blvd, Manila

Claro M. Recto Ave / Quezon Blvd Intersection,
Manila

España Blvd / Quezon Blvd Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Nicanor Reyes St Intersection,
Manila

https://moovitapp.com/manila-1022/lines/JEEP/7638434/3898319/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Manila-1022-9969-7638434&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Arroceros%20-%20Proj.%202%20%26%203%20via%20Kamuning%20E.%20Rodriguez


P. Noval / España Blvd Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Osmeña Drive Intersection, Manila

España Blvd / Arsenio H. Lacson Ave Intersection,
Manila

Espana Boulevard / Ruperto. S. Crsitobal Streett
Intersection, Manila

Espana Boulevard / Gen. E. Quintos Street
Intersection, Manila

Instruccion / Espana Boulevard Intersection,
Manila

Halcon / Espana Boulevard Intersection, Manila

D. Tuazon / Eulogio Rodriguez Sr Ave Intersection,
Manila

Lopez Jaena / Eulogio Rodriguez Sr Ave
Intersection, Manila

Quezon Institute, Eulogio Rodriguez Sr Ave,
Quezon City, Manila

Gregorio Araneta Ave / Eulogio Rodriguez Sr Ave
Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Delos Santos Medical Center, Eulogio Rodriguez
Sr. Ave, Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave / La Florilla Intersection,
Quezon City, Manila

Trinity College Of Quezon City, Eulogio Rodriguez
Sr. Ave, Quezon City, Manila

St.Joseph College, Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave,
Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave / Sunnyside Dr
Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Christ the King Seminary, Eulogio Rodriguez Sr.
Ave, Quezon City, Manila

Eulogio Rodriguez Sr. Ave / Balete Dr Intersection,
Quezon City, Manila

Judge Damien Jimenez, Quezon City, Manila

Judge Damien Jimenez / Kamuning Rd, Quezon
City, Manila

Kamuning Rd, Quezon City, Manila

Kamuning Rd / Scout Rallos Extension
Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Kamias Rd / Colonel Salgado Intersection,
Quezon City, Manila

https://moovitapp.com/manila-1022/lines/JEEP/7638434/3898319/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Manila-1022-9969-7638434&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Arroceros%20-%20Proj.%202%20%26%203%20via%20Kamuning%20E.%20Rodriguez


JEEP bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Manila.

© 2023 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Kamias Rd / Maliksi St Intersection, Quezon City,
Manila

Kamias Rd / K-I Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Kamias Rd / Kalayaan Ave Intersection, Quezon
City, Manila

Kamias Rd / Kasing-Kasing Intersection, Quezon
City, Manila

Kamias Rd / Anonas Extension Intersection,
Quezon City, Manila

K-10th / Anonas Intersection, Quezon City, Manila

Don Quintin Paredes High School, Anonas,
Quezon City, Manila

Anonas / Marang Intersection, Quezon City,
Manila

Anonas / Tampoy Intersection, Quezon City,
Manila

Anonas / Molave Intersection, Quezon City,
Manila

Molave, Quezon City, Manila
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https://moovitapp.com/manila-1022/lines/JEEP/7638434/3898156/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Manila-1022-9969-7638434&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Arroceros%20-%20Proj.%202%20%26%203%20via%20Kamuning%20E.%20Rodriguez
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Manila-1022-9969-7638434&GACP=v%3D1%26t%3Devent%26tid%3DUA-36954272-1%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26ec%3Doffline%26ea%3Dinstall%26el%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26cd7%3Den%26cd8%3DSEO%26cd11%3DSEO%2520landing%2520pages%26cd22%3DLines%26cd30%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26cd1%3DPhilippines%26cd2%3DManila&deep_link_sub1=1022&af_sub7=1022
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https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Arroceros%20-%20Proj.%202%20%26%203%20via%20Kamuning%20E.%20Rodriguez
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Arroceros%20-%20Proj.%202%20%26%203%20via%20Kamuning%20E.%20Rodriguez
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Arroceros%20-%20Proj.%202%20%26%203%20via%20Kamuning%20E.%20Rodriguez&lang=en

